19-182
19-183
19-184

19-185
5:45

19-186
19-187
19-188
19-189
19-190
19-191
19-192
19-193
19-194
19-195
19-196
19-197
19-198
19-199
19-200

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Monday, June 10", 2019
5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
5:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of May 13" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report
Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Juniors — Dual Credit Classes
Approve Audit Agreement

End of Year Bills

Offer Assistant Coaching Contracts 2019-2020
1% Reading Handbooks

Canvass Election

Board Appointment Date

Change of Attendance Center
Approve Negotiated Agreement
NWAS Report

Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/ AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session / SDCL 1-25-2 (4)

Adjournment



