Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda Harding County School District 31-1 Monday, June 10th, 2019 5:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting 5:45 PM Open Forum

19-182	Call to Order
19-183	Pledge of Allegiance
19-184	Consent Agenda a. Approve Agenda b. Approve Minutes of May 13 th regular meeting c. Approve Financial Report
19-185	Approve bills for payment
5:45	OPEN FORUM
19-186	Juniors – Dual Credit Classes
19-187	Approve Audit Agreement
19-188	End of Year Bills
19-189	Offer Assistant Coaching Contracts 2019-2020
19-190	1st Reading Handbooks
19-191	Canvass Election
19-192	Board Appointment Date
19-193	Change of Attendance Center
19-194	Approve Negotiated Agreement
19-195	NWAS Report
19-196	Business Manager Report
19-197	K-12 Principal/ AD Report
19-198	Superintendent Report
19-199	Executive Session / SDCL 1-25-2 (4)
19-200	Adjournment